MORLHON LE HAUT (Aveyron)

15eme Trail du Rouel

Inscrits : 97

Solonne|Colonne2
Place Temps
1 01:44:31
2 01:56:32
3 01:56:33
4 01:57:45
5 01:58:20
6
7.
8
9

39 02:29:52
40 02:30:44
41 02:3125
42 02:3226
43 02:32:26

rgue
Classeés : 91
Colonned
Nom

VERIEN
ZoccA
CARSAC
ROSSIER
SAVIGNAC
LAMBERT
FERNANDEZ

FAGES
FREGEYRES
MOTHES
WAEGELI
PUISSOCHET

MOMBOISSE
DUROURON
VIALA

AVILA
BONACCORSI
'CONSTANS
ROUGIE

PEDECHES
MAZARS
GRATUZE
PAILHORIES
VAUTIER
RULHES
CALMETTES

20 km

Thierry
Francis
Julien

Jean Didier
Olivier

Sarah
Nicolas
Clément
Bruno
Claude
Guilaume
Laurent
David
icolas
Corinne
Jean
Lydie
Theo
Sandrine
Gregory
Seébastien
Christian
Lilian
Gerard
Gerald
Eddie
Patrick
Frederic

Colonnes

Club

AC.Villefranche de Rgue 12
Aucamvile 82

Run In Causse & Diége 12
Troinex Suisse
Camboulazet 12

Figeac AC 46

ACFF. Morihon 12

Manhac 12

Ambialet 81

Villeneuve Coureurs de Fond 12
La Bastide 32

Capdenac Gare 12

RunIn Causse & Diege 12
ACLAAlban 81

R C Arpajon 15éme Paraliéle
Rodez Touroulis 12

Firmi 12

Stade Ruthénois 12

V C AN Fimi 12

AC.F. Morihon 12

Donzac 82

Grand Lancy (suisse)

Portet AC 31

Arcambal 46

La Bastide 12

R C Arpajon 15éme Parraliéle.
15éme Paralléle 15
Casteferrus 82

Villeneuve Coureurs de Fond 12
ACF. Morthon 12
Villefranche De Rouergue 12
AC.Villefranche de Rgue 12
Camjac

Vileneuve Coureurs de Fond 12
Portet AC 31

Nissan Les Enserune 34
AC.Villefranche de Rgue 12
St Antonin 82

Vaour 81

Tarbes 65

Agen D' Aveyron 12
Savignac 12

Savignac 12
AC.Villefranche de Rgue 12
Montredon 46

Villeneuve Coureurs de Fond 12
A.C.F. Morihon 12
Villefranche De Rouergue 12
Toulonjac 12

Villefranche De Rouergue 12

Colonne?
Cat
SEH
SEH
ViH
V2H
SEH

Colonnes
Class. cat,
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02:38:30
02:38:49

02:39:48
02:40:49
02:42:07
02:42:51

02:48:24
02:48:36
02:49:10
02:49:13
02:49:14
02:50:21
02:51:29
02:51:54
02:51:54
02:52:20
02:52:20
02:52:20
02:53:51

03:08:57
03:12:16
03:12:16
03:17:21
03:33:21

MAZARS Laurent
CHARISSOU Lise
BOYER Vanessa
FELLAGUE Karim
DUTOURON Serge
LESTIENNE Thibault
DAVY Alexandre
MALBOSC Claude
GIRVAL Frederic
MOULY Bernard
PIPY Benjamin
PRIETE Guillaume
CADAUX Patrick
PARRA MOMBOIS Evelyne

AUTHESSERRE  Cindy

LABURTHE Vincent
LOUPIAS Armel
BIGARD Jean Luc
BERTHEAUX Cedric
VEYRUNES Monique
LASSERRE Sebastien
FABRE Bernard
RIGAL Daniel
TOURNADRE Nathalie
MOMBOISSE Joelle
TRANIER Nicolas
ARNAL Stéphanie
TROCHON Philippe
ROUX Thomas
MAS Martine
MIR Mathieu
DEYPEYROUX  Stephane
CARSAC Nathalie
COSTES Dominique
COMBES Guillaume
COMBES FERRA"Myléne

DURAND MURAT Cathy

BARREAU Jacky
UTRILLA Marc
PUJOL Laurent
EHRESMANN Nadia

A.C.F. Morihon 12

Verfeil 31

Villeneuve 12

Sanvensa 12

Castelferrus 82

Villeneuve Coureurs de Fond 12
Sanvensa 12

Villefranche De Rouergue 12
Toulonjac 12

Villefranche De Rouergue 12
Capdenac Gare 12

Firmi 12

A.C.Villefranche de Rgue 12
R C Arpajon 15éme Parraliéle
Villefranche De Rouergue 12
Foulées Vertes Lalo 12
A.C.F. Morlhon 12

T.G.V.R Villefranche Rgue 12
Run In Causse & Diége 12

Rodez 12
Villefranche De Rouergue 12
Villefranche De Rouergue 12

R C Arpajon 15éme Parralléle
A.C.F. Morihon 12

Run In Causse & Diége 12
A.C.F. Morihon 12

Villeneuve 12

Villeneuve Coureurs de Fond 12
Toumnefeuille 31

Savignac 12

Run In Causse & Diége 12
Savignac 12

Capdenac Gare 12
Capdenac Gare 12

Toulouse 31

Kiwis Villefranche de Rgue 12
Kiwis Villefranche de Rgue 12
Baraqueville 12

Villefranche De Rouergue 12

SEH
SEF
SEF
ViH
V3H
SEH
V1iH
V3H
ViH
V2H
SEH
SEH
V2H
V2F
SEF
V1H
ViH

ViH
V3F
SEH

V2H
V1F
V1F
SEH
V1F

SEH
V2F
SEH
V1H
V1F
ViH
SEH
SEF
VIF
V3H
V3H

VAF

21

22

27

28
22

23
29
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